2022 CNZ NATIONAL OPEN 8 BALL SINGLES EVENT

SECOND SESSION

Section 12

NPL DEFARIA TOM
ROT ORMSBY AARON
TGA ELVIN GEORGE
TOK MADSEN PETER
GRS BESWICK BRET
NPL KING ROSS
Section 13

WBC NEWMAN SAM
NPL BURNARD BLAKE
SWA  KLENNER ASHLEY
TGA THOMPSON CYNTHIA
ROT BERTRAM PAUL
WAN TE HUNA JOHN
Section 14

POR TIBBITTS WAYNE
PAK RILEY DANIEL
WKE  MORRIS TERRY
ROT ROGERS LEISA
OTK BISHOP JOSEPH
TGA MCGRATH JOHN
Section 15

OTA EDWARDS FRANK
UHC BURNS ROBBIE
TOK WILKINSON DANIEL
SWA LOVERIDGE GRANT
OTK BISHOP LAURENCE
TGRS STATHAM TONY
Section 16

POR TALOSAGA ITE
MRSA CLARK BARRY
OTA SINGH JAY

TAR KINGI HIKA

TGRS BLACK MIKE

UHC SAMOA FRANCIS
Section 17

CIT ALDERSON GARY
NPL KLEISMAN SIMON
TGA HALL MAX

PAT WALKER CHRIS
MTRS KENNY COLM
TOK BROWN JOSHUA

TOT
94.41
90.81
26.03

4.84
84.13
11.91

100.22
91.13
21.33

1.21
17.51
78.62

93.34
21.51
82.92
1.21
17.51
91.24

21.33
94.42
92.31
14.31
82.81
10.52

94.42
10.62
92.21
78.43
18.72
21.30

92.52
100.13
76.12
11.81
17.41
14.41

BPT
59
57

57

59
57

57

59

57

57

59

57

57

59

57
57

57
59
57



2022 CNZ NATIONAL OPEN 8 BALL SINGLES EVENT

SECOND SESSION

Section 18

HOR BOWMAN CHRIS
NPL DUNLOP KELVIN
HAC KNIGHT KEVIN

CIT HART CRAIG

FDG COOK JOHN

TGA ROBINSON BRYAN
Section 19

WAIR BRAZIER PHIL
TGA JACKSON RICHARD
CAS HARRISON MARK
TOK CHURCHWARD REG
KAW DAVIS WAYNE
TOK ROBERTS ERU
Section 20

CIT GARNETT DEAN
LEV JANE CRYSTALEE
WKE BURNS DALE
HOW DANIELL MICHAEL
TOK DAVY PETER

SWA RAWLINGS DEON
Section 21

CIT MARTIN JASON
KAI THORPE KEITH
OTA HAPI MARINO
MGW HALL LYNDON
TGA FINLAYSON SAM
TOK RAMEKA JULES
Section 22

HAC WARD DANNY
TOK MITCHELL GILLIES
SWA CULLEN STEVE
TGA REHU-BROWN HEIHERA
MTRS HILL EAMONN
TPK SAUNDERS LIL

TOT
84.43
81.50

100.33
17.72
20.01

4.84

91.34
84.00
13.23
18.93
100.02
2.50

91.45
94.21
18.83
20.22
0.00
84.21

92.74
77.11
100.23
2.42
17.62
18.80

90.03
83.03
13.23
9.41

100.22
10.62

BPT
57
57
59

57
57

59

57
59

57

57
57
59

57
57

59




	Secs 12-17
	Secs 18-22

